SI LING PRIMARY SCHOOL

TERM 4 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024

Paper 3

Week | Date | Day Activities Level Time Remarks |
1 13 Sep | Friday PSLE Listening P6 7.15-1.00pm P1-P5
Comprehension Examination students
HBL
2 17 Sep | Monday End-Of-Year Oral Exam EL P3 Curriculum Time
Tuesday End-Of-Year Oral Exam P4 “Curriculum Time
English
End-Of-Year Oral Exam P5 2.00pm-5.30pm
Mother Tongue
Wednesday | End-Of-Year Oral Exam P3 Curriculum Time
Mother Tongue
Thursday End-Of-Year Oral Exam P4 Curriculum Time
Mothe Tongue
EYE Oral Exam EL P5 2,00pm-5.30pm
3 26 Sep | Thursday PSLE Written Examination P& | Curriculum Time EL
27 Sep | Friday PSLE Written Examination P6 Curriculum Time | MA
4 30 Sep | Monday PSLE Written Examination P& Curriculum Time MT
1 Qct Tuesday PSLE Written Examination P& Curriculum Time SC
2 Oct Wednesday | PSLE Written Examination P& | Curriculum Time HMT
3 Oct Thursday Children's Day Celebration | P1-P6 7.30am-10.30am
4 Oct Friday School Holiday Children’s
Day
5 70ct |Monday | End-Of-Year -English Paper 1 | P5 Curriculum Time o
End-Of-Year - English Paper 3 | P3/P4 Curriculum Time ]
End-Of-Year - Mother Tongue | P3/P4 Curriculum Time
Paper 1
End-Of-Year -Mother Tongue | P5 Curriculum Time




Tongue

Week | Date | Day Activities Level Time Remarks
3 80ct | Tuesday _End-Of-Year -English Paper 1 | P3/P4 Curriculum Time |
End-Of-Year - English Paper 3 | P5 Curriculum Time
End-Of-Year - Mother Tongue | P5 Curriculum Time
Faper 1
End-Of-Year -Mother Tongue | P3/P4 Curriculum Time
Paper 3
6 14 Oct | Monday PSLE Marking
P2 Field Based Learning - P2 7.30am-1.00pm All classes
National Orchid Garden
P86 Museum Based Léarning 6P 6R 6T | 9.00am-1.00pm
Asian Civilisations Museum
15 Oct | Tuesday PSLE Marking
' P6 Museum Based Learning | 65 6INN | 9.00am-1.00pm
Asian Civilisations Museum BINT
P1 Field Based Learning- P1 7.30am-1.00pm | All Classes
Jacob Balas Children's
Garden
P5 Museum Based Learning 55 5P 9.00am-1.00pm
Indian Heritage Centre 5INN
GEP Selection Exercise P3 Selected
Students
16 Oct | Wednesday | PSLE Marking
P4 Museum Based Learning | 4S 4P 7.30am-11.30am | All Classes
Geylang Serai Heritage
Galiery
P4 Museum Based Learning | 4INN 4R | 7.30am-11.30am
Kreta Ayer Heritage Gallery _
P5 Museum Based Learning 5R 5INT | 9.00am-1.00pm
Indian Heritage Centre
GEP Selection Exercise P3 i Selected
Students
7 21 Oct | Monday End-Of-Year Exam HMT P3-P5 Curriculum Time
End-Of-Year Exam -Science | P3-P5 | Curriculum Time
End-Of-Year Exam -English | P3-P5 Curriculum Time
End-Of-Year Exam -Mother P3-P5 Curriculum Time




Week |[Date |Day [ Activities Level Time Remarks |
8 30 Oct | Wednesday | Deepavali Eve -Early All Levels | 10.00am Parents
Dismissal for Hindu Students need to
fetch
310ct | Thursday | Public Holiday -Deepavali I
9 5 Nov | Tuesday P& Graduation Day P& 8.30am-11.30am
8 Nov | Friday Admin Day All No Schoaol
Levels
P1 Orientation for 2025 P12025 | 10.00am-11.30am ]
students
10 12 Nov | Tuesday Release of Report Books P3-P5
13 Nov | Wednesday | Collection of Report Books P3-P5
15 Nov | Friday Recognition Day P3-P6 Prize
recipients
will attend




